Coffee

Keurig® K-2500

Ideal for medium to large size businesses, the K-2500 brewer blends
INntuitive technology with clean lines and modern design, delivering an
unmatched range of beloved brands of coffee, cocoa, and tea, all at the

touch of a screen.

The K-2500 offers a choice of five cup sizes and a ‘Strong’ button that
increases the strength and bold taste of your coffee’s flavor.

FEATURES:

Choice of 5 cup sizes: 40z, 60z, 80z,
100z, and 120z

Delivers freshly brewed coffee, tea,
and hot cocoa in about a minute
Strong option delivers a bolder, more
intense flavor

Intuitive user interface delivered on a
hi-res touch screen

Screen saver feature saves energy
when not in use

Quiet Brew Technology® minimizes
noise during use

Small compact footprint and flexible
design are perfect for placement in
lobby areas, small break rooms or
conference rooms

DIMENSIONS:
Brewer: H: 137, W: 14.25”, D: 12”

SPECIFICATIONS:

UL and meets NSF-4/ANSI standards:
Commercial use only

Electrical: 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single Phase,
15A 1450 Watts

Water supply: Plumbed in

WE BRING HAPPINESS. CALL 800.750.5282 OR VISIT ASSOCIATEDCOFFEE.COM

HAROLD A STEUBER ENTERPRISE

#KEURIG_2500_2-202 PAGE 1 OF 2



Keurig® K-2500
Accompanying Products

Dunkin Donuts (22ct)
Original Blend

Gloria Jean’s (24ct)
Butter Toffee
Hazelnut

Green Mountain (24ct)
Colombian Select
Donut Shop (Fair Trade)
Hazelnut (Fair Trade)
French Vanilla (Fair Trade)

Peet’s (22ct)
French Roast
Major Dickason'’s Blend
House Decaf

Starbucks (24ct)
Breakfast Blend
Caffe Verona
French Roast
Pike Place Roast
Veranda Blend
Pike Place Roast Decaf

Tully’s (24ct)
French Roast

WE BRING HAPPINESS.

13435

13560
13440

13420
13670
13415
13445

22720
22730
22740

16280
16240
16290
16250
16260
16270

13740

© 20

4

Coffee

Cafe Escapes (24ct)
Chai Latte

Swiss Miss (22ct)
Milk Chocolate Cocoa

Twinings Teas (22ct)
Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Green Tea
Green Tea Decaf
Lemon Ginger
Pure Peppermint

CALL 800.750.5282 OR VISIT ASSOCIATEDCOFFEE.COM
EUBER ENTERPRISES, INC 5 2

AROLD A ST

#KEURIG

54520

54515

42921
42922
42923
42924
42926
42925

PAGE

2



