













## Keurig® K-2500

Ideal for medium to large size businesses, the K-2500 brewer blends intuitive technology with clean lines and modern design, delivering an unmatched range of beloved brands of coffee, cocoa, and tea, all at the touch of a screen.

The K-2500 offers a choice of five cup sizes and a 'Strong' button that increases the strength and bold taste of your coffee's flavor.



### **FEATURES:**

- Choice of 5 cup sizes: 4oz, 6oz, 8oz, 10oz, and 12oz
- Delivers freshly brewed coffee, tea, and hot cocoa in about a minute
- Strong option delivers a bolder, more intense flavor
- Intuitive user interface delivered on a hi-res touch screen
- Screen saver feature saves energy when not in use
- Quiet Brew Technology® minimizes noise during use
- Small compact footprint and flexible design are perfect for placement in lobby areas, small break rooms or conference rooms

#### **DIMENSIONS:**

Brewer: H: 13", W: 14.25", D: 12"

#### **SPECIFICATIONS:**

UL and meets NSF-4/ANSI standards: Commercial use only

Electrical: 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Single Phase,

15A 1450 Watts

Water supply: Plumbed in















# Keurig® K-2500 Accompanying Products

Dunkin Donuts (22ct) Original Blend	13435
Gloria Jean's (24ct)	
Butter Toffee	13560
Hazelnut	13440
Green Mountain (24ct)	
Colombian Select	13420
Donut Shop (Fair Trade)	13670
Hazelnut (Fair Trade)	13415
French Vanilla (Fair Trade)	13445
Peet's (22ct)	
French Roast	22720
Major Dickason's Blend	22730
House Decaf	22740
110436 2004.	227 10
Philz (20ct)	
Philtered Soul	22760
Tesora	22765
Starbucks (24ct)	
Breakfast Blend	16280
Caffè Verona	16240
French Roast	16290
Pike Place Roast	16250
Veranda Blend	16260
Pike Place Roast Decaf	16270
Tully's (24ct)	

13740

Cafe Escapes (24ct)	
Chai Latte	54520
Swiss Miss (22ct)	
Milk Chocolate Cocoa	54515
Twinings Teas (22ct)	
Earl Grey	42921
English Breakfast	42922
Green Tea	42923
Green Tea Decaf	42924
Lemon Ginger	42926
Pure Peppermint	42925

French Roast